
      Pm 125 ja pk 25 tikkaa Kouvola 11.5.2019

Järj. Kymenlaakson Tikka

päivitetty 11.5.2019 klo 23.10

pm 125 tikkaa

Miehet:

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 203 198 211 200 183 995

2 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 194 195 199 204 199 991

3 Eskola Simo HyvTi MA 184 198 199 188 210 979

4 Leinonen Pentti PaTi MA 173 189 200 194 188 944

5 Pylvänen Esa KLT MM 188 191 185 193 175 932

6 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 185 181 185 175 184 910 1x44

7 Honkala Ville AsikT MC 173 175 184 193 185 910 1x43

8 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 176 182 179 185 187 909

9 Hölsä Kari KLT MB 203 182 176 181 159 901

10 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 177 180 192 170 181 900

11 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 176 167 192 179 179 893 1x42, 1x41

12 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 179 183 180 182 169 893 1x42, 4x39

13 Svensk Risto HST MA 180 171 170 189 182 892

14 Mikkola Matti SiTi MA 158 197 184 172 174 885

15 Karnaattu Markku KLT MB 178 175 175 157 193 878 1x43

16 Kuusela Sami KLT MB 171 178 168 181 180 878 1x40

17 Värrälä Jussi HTK MB 165 182 180 175 171 873

18 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 163 174 185 176 171 869

19 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 170 179 171 178 167 865

20 Kämäräinen Jukka KLT MC 171 168 176 182 167 864

21 Hannula Oiva HST MB 163 167 177 178 174 859

22 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 169 178 178 170 160 855

23 Koskela Jaakko KLT MA 153 170 174 165 176 838

24 Peltonen Kalevi KLT MC 168 164 165 169 165 831

25 Paasimaa Simo LamTi MA 162 164 183 165 146 820

26 Niemi Terho HTK MC 162 151 145 169 177 804

27 Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK MC 150 144 162 161 166 783

28 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 130 146 158 145 158 737

Naiset

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 202 210 215 223 209 1059

2 Alho Virpi HTK NA 200 185 197 206 213 1001

3 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 198 203 202 188 192 983

4 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 201 167 196 198 208 970

5 Rantanen Ritva HTK NA 178 188 193 187 180 926

6 Määttänen Tiina HST NA 185 187 184 179 185 920

7 Poikkeus-Heikkilä     Elina AsikT NB 149 160 187 174 168 838

8 Pesonen Ella HTK NB 164 182 143 182 161 832

Nuoret

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi NuA 180 114 135 151 151 731

2 Mäkinen Miika LamTi NuB 113 108 90 114 101 526



pk 25 tikkaa

MM

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 32 45 39 39 41 196

2 Pylvänen Esa KLT 39 33 40 38 38 188

MA

1 Savolainen Juhani KLT 42 33 35 45 41 196

2 Eskola Simo HyvTi 29 47 35 38 40 189

3 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 44 41 39 36 23 183

4 Svensk Risto HST 36 38 39 39 30 182

5 Mikkola Matti SiTi 37 33 36 40 34 180

6 Paasimaa Simo LamTi 38 28 41 24 44 175

7 Sorvali Antero LamTi 41 30 35 36 29 171

8 Leinonen Pentti PaTi 25 38 38 33 36 170

9 Koskela Jaakko KLT 31 33 39 28 28 159

MB

1 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 42 37 37 33 36 185

2 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 33 40 38 36 35 182

3 Hölsä Kari KLT 35 34 38 38 35 180

4 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 35 40 35 32 35 177

5 Kuusela Sami KLT 32 32 37 41 34 176 2x10

6 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi 35 34 40 39 28 176 1x10

7 Karnaattu Markku KLT 37 33 30 36 36 172

8 Värrälä Jussi HTK 33 34 29 37 33 166

9 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 33 28 29 44 30 164 6x9

10 Tenkku Eero KLT 30 35 36 30 33 164 3x9

11 Hannula Oiva HST 35 33 27 21 34 150

MC

1 Honkala Ville AsikT 34 40 36 37 39 186

2 Peltonen Kalevi KLT 31 34 39 34 33 171

3 Niemi Terho HTK 27 29 35 35 40 166

4 Uotila Vesa HTK 29 26 28 24 37 144

5 Kämäräinen Jukka KLT 32 33 29 31 18 143

6 Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK 30 24 20 31 23 128

NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 38 42 38 46 46 210

2 Uitto Eeva AsikT 41 40 37 42 36 196

3 Aaltonen Enni AsikT 31 39 38 45 41 194

4 Alho Virpi HTK 43 38 31 34 37 183

5 Rantanen Ritva HTK 36 44 33 30 36 179 3x10

6 Määttänen Tiina HST 39 32 33 30 45 179 2x10

NB

1 Pesonen Ella HTK 25 35 44 33 22 159

2 Poikkeus-Heikkilä  AsikTElina AsikT 26 29 26 35 38 154

Nuoret

1 Jokinen     Onni  NuA LamTi 30 38 36 32 20 156

2 Mäkinen Miika NuB LamTi 23 31 22 11 22 109

 



Joukkueet

Miehet

1 KLT 752

Hyyrynen Juha 196

Savolainen Juhani 196

Pylvänen Esa 188

Karnaattu Markku 172

2 HyvTi 730

Eskola Simo 189

Heikkonen Valto 183

Ovaska Risto 182

Jaskola Yrjö 176

3 KLT 2 643

Kuusela Sami 176

Peltonen Kalevi 171

Koskela Jaakko 159

Kämäräinen Jukka 143

4 HTK 624

Värrälä Jussi 166

Niemi Terho 166

Sulkumäki Tauno 164

Ruuskanen Kalevi 128

Naiset

1 AsikT 600

Hautaniemi Liisa 210

Uitto Eeva 196

Aaltonen Enni 194

2 HTK 521

Alho Virpi 183

Rantanen Ritva 179

Pesonen Ella 159


